0630

0683
1156
1449
1613
2206
2709
3969
5216
5453
5736

0280
0559
1203
1458
1730
2188
2214
3131
3714
4050
8178

0260
0560
0700
1734
1739
2058
2168

4943

€839,

1687
1740

Otuuna BPESHIIA
G.Bpesuuna

Ofuuna TAPA TIPS
e.Byavann
¢,Braxy
DPapa Hnpun
¢, lopua Bpesmuana
¢.Joaxa Tpageunnya
c.haepen
¢.Hpecra
#.Hono ceao
¢.0uaza
c.Carnruga

O¢muma TETA
ul.Bacrann
c.boposuyene
M. Bogno
c.lera
u.lopyeno
c.fonene
c.Joaxna Kpyauna
u.Joftuens
c.Kranennu
uEynypaxuesno
€. 9yproso

Tpancya oouuna TOUE JRIYER

c.Bannyan

¢, Boposo
c.byroso
¢.Lacnoauuny
rp.JOIE JRIYEB
¢.Bendenn
cJJotporane
¢.Jparocrag
c.Mycouma
c.Cpexua

Otmuxa TPATERO

c.I'opEa Ocenong
¢.Ipaxesno
¢.foaso Ocenong

43
33
43
23
43
33
33
43
33
48
33

33
33
33

11
83

83
a3

&3
&3
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o7
07

a8
08
08
08
08
08
08
{8
08
08
08

03
02
03
03
s
03

08
09
03
09
09

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11

1
11
11
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